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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2015

9:30 a.m.

7 Toye W. Allen 15-30106

CUMMINGS
MITCHELL, TR.

7 Jesse ]. Gladney, Jr. 15-31159

BOCHICCHIO

7 James B. Pace, Jr. 15-31016

JOHNSON
SIGMON & HENDERSON, TR
SIMPSON, BA

7 Tony C. Freeman 12-31371

Artavia S. Freeman

TAYLOR, V.
SIGMON & HENDERSON, TR.
TADLOCK

Hearing on Motion to Withdraw as
Attorney of Record (43)

Hearing on Reaffirmation Agreement
Between Debtor and CitiMortgage,
Inc. (11)

Continued hearing on the Bankruptcy
Administrator's Amended Motion
Pursuant to Federal Rule of
Bankruptcy Procedure 2017 (13, 11);
Debtor’s Response (17)

Hearing on Motion of Warren Tadlock
for Authority to Disburse Certain
Reserved Funds to the Debtors (53);
Debtors” Amended Response in
Support of Trustee’s Motion (55, 54)



5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Thur, mber 10, 201

7 Julian J. Williams 15-30219
Margie A. Williams

MALLORY
TAYLOR, TR.

7 Daniel J. Fontana 14-30773

MOON WRIGHT & HOUSTON
TAYLOR, TR.

7 Melissa D. Spiers 13-32406
BLANE

SHUFORD, TR.

7 Selwyn D. Scherer 15-30372

Teresa S. Scherer

BADGER
SHUFORD, TR.

7 Richard J. Fisher 11-30905
Janet A. Fisher

MITCHELL
COOPER, TR.
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Hearing on Motion of Warren L.
Tadlock for Authority to Disburse
Certain Reserved Funds to the
Debtors (51)

Hearing on Trustee’s Objections to
Exemptions and Valuations Claimed
by Debtor (138); Exhibits (140)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Distribute Funds (88)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Turnover Property of the
Estate (30)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for
Authorization and Confirmation of
Private Sale of Property (111)



10)

11)

12)

13)

Thur, mber 10, 201

Adv Larry M. Stiles

V.
Daniel P. Healy and
Jill M. Healy

COOPER
HUNTER for Jill M. Healy

7 Ronald M. Heafner, 11
Tammy G. Heafner

BOCHICCHIO
COOPER, TR.
SUMMERLIN

7 Crystal B. Walker

PRO SE
COOPER, TR.
JONAS

Adv Bond Technical

13-3139
Ch.7
11-31306

13-31103

15-31100

14-3114

Management Limited, LTD Ch.7

V.
Paul B. Pazzaglini

DUFFY, BLUNK
PRO SE

14-30042
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5th continued hearing on
Defendant Jill M. Healey’s Motion
for Status Conference (19)

Hearing on Debtors” Motion to Avoid
Judgment Lien on Property (35);
Objection of Carolina Trust Bank (38)

Hearing on Debtors Motion to Avoid
Judicial Lien on Property (36);
Objection of Carolina Trust Bank (38)

Hearing on Motion of Wilmington
Savings Fund Society for Relief From
Automatic Stay (14); Debtor’s
Response (15)

Continued Pre-Trial Conference (14)



14)

15)

16)

17)

Thur, mber 10, 201
7 Joy Pickett

PRO SE
DORNBLAZER, BA

7 Lizzie W. Aaron

PRO SE
MITCHELL, TR.

e 3 O o e O o 3 O o e O o e 3 o N S o A

10:30 a.m.

7 Donna J. Hintson

HENDERSON
SHUFORD, TR.

e 3 O o e O o 3 O o e O o e 3 o e S o A

11:00 a.m.

7 Sheridon Pettis

PRO SE
JOHNSON, TR.

e 3 O e e O o e O o e O o e 3 o e S o A

15-30769

15-31321

15-30546

15-30137
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Continued hearing on the Bankruptcy
Administrator’s Motion to Dismiss
(21)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause (5, 10)

Continued hearing on Debtor’s
Motion  for  Order  Allowing
Amendment to Exemptions (6);
Trustee’s Objection (12)

Continued for Status Hearing. Re:
Order Finding Debtor in Contempt
and Extending Time to Object to
Discharge (25, 19)

Continued hearing on Debtor’s
Motion for Voluntary Dismissal (23)



